ASS’Y DRAWING
EV-0450 -0630
NOTES:
N Type: x
L Type: xx
NM Type: xxx
Pos.No. N L Description Part Description Art.No.
1 1 1 Cylinder Ø257x400, pcd300x16 120001

169 1 1 Exh. Valve cover plate 110x225 50169
175 1 1 Plug G1/2" 50175
176 1 1 Hex nut M8 06191
177 1 1 Stud bolt M8×95 120177
185 1 1 Gasket, Cylinder 260x185x1t/8-Ø9 120185
186 8 8 Allen bolt M8x95 120186
187 8 8 Spring Lock Washer S/W ,Ø8 02190
205 1 1 Oil Sump Side cover plate 300x240x15t/8-Ø9 120205
206 1 1 Gasket, Oil sump Side cover plate 300x240x1t 120206
207 9 9  Allen Bolt (Socket Head Cap Screw) M8 x 25 50107
208 9 9 Sealing ring Ø8×Ø13×1t 50108
224 4 4 BSLM, Hydraulic fitting BSLM,G1/4" x Ø10 120224
224S-1 4 4 Sealing Ring for 224 Ø19×Ø14×2t 120224S-1
224S-2 4 4 Sealing Ring for 224 Ø20×Ø13.5×1.5t 120224S-2
225 2 2 BSLM, Hydraulic fitting BSLM,M26 x Ø22 120225
225S 2 2 Sealing Ring for 225 Ø34×Ø26×2t 120225S
226 1 1 BSLM, Hydraulic Fitting BSLM,G3/8" x Ø15 120226
226S 2 2 Sealing Ring for 226 Ø24×Ø18×2t 120226S
230 1 1 Oil tube (A) Ø22x1.5 x 880 120230
231 1 1 Oil tube (B-1) Ø10 x 1 x 1140 120231
232 1 1 Oil Tube (B-2) Ø10 x 1 x 1545 120232
233 1 1 Oil Tube Ø15 ×1.5 x 955 120233
236 1 1 BSLM, Hydraulic fitting BSLM, G1/2" x Ø15 120234
236S 1 1 Sealing Ring Ø29×Ø18×2t 120236S
238 1 1 Hex Nut M16 120056
239 1 1 Spring Lock Washer S/W, Ø16 120054
241 1 1 Oil Cooler For EV-0630 120241
250 1 1 Inlet flange, Lower housing For EV-0630 120250

328 1 1 Hex Head Cap Screw M8 x 25 50107
329 1 1 Spring Lock Washer S/W, Ø 8 02190
350 1 1 Fan Support Ring (Pump Side) Ø480 120350
351 1 1 Fan Support Ring (Radiator Side) Ø480x260x17t 120351
352 1 1 Fan Guard Ø460x170x1.6t 120352
353 4 4 Allen Bolt M8X25 50107
354 4 4 Hex Nut M8 06191
355 5 5 Fan Supporting Bolt M12X235 120355
356 1 1 Fan Supporting Bolt M12X140 120356
357 11 11 Hex Nut M 12 50303
358 11 11 Spring Lock Washer S/W, Ø 12 50054
359 1 1 Mounting Bracket for radiator For EV-0630 120359
360 12 12 Cheese head Cap Screw M5 x 10 120360
391 1 1 Eye bolt M24 120391
400 1 1 Motor (IEC) 25Hp,3Ph x 60Hz x 1200 RPM 120400A
400 1 1 Motor (IEC) 20Hp,3Ph x 50Hz x 1200 RPM 120400B
400,3 1 1 Motor fan blade 120400,3
400,4 1 1 Motor fan cover 120400,4
401 4 4 Hexagon head screw M16x40 120401
402 4 4 Spring Lock Washer S/W ,Ø16 120054
415 2 2 Hex nut M12 50303
416 2 2 Stud M12x40 120416
417 2 2 Slotted set screw M12 x 30 120417
419 1 1 Spacer for Foot, for IEC motor For IEC Motor 120419
420 1 1 Slotted set screw M12 x 40 120420
421 4 4 Rubber foot Ø75 x 45 x M12 120421
423 2 2 Spring Lock Washer SW,Ø12 50054
425 2 2 Washer Ø12 x Ø30x3.5 120425
430 1 1 Name plate EV-0630 120430
431 1 1 Directional arrow label 120431
470* 1 - Elbow, Hydraulic Fitting BLSM, G1/4"xØ10 120224
470S*-1 1 - Sealing ring Ø13.5×Ø20×1.5t 50046.1
470S*-2 1 - Sealing ring Ø14×Ø19×2t 50046.
471* 1 - Oil tube(C) Ø10 120471
473* 1 - Fitting BMC, G3/8" x Ø 10 120473
474* 1 - Gas Ballast G3/8"x Ø50 x 65 120474
477* 1 - Ball Valve G3/8" 120477
480* 1 - Gas Ballast Kit Pos # 470 thru 477 120480
490 1 1 Gasket Kit For EV-0630 120490
500 1 1 Maintenance Kit For EV-0630 120500
600 1 1 Motor ( NEMA) - 50Hz 286TCx 20Hp x 6p x 3Ph x 50Hz 120600B
600 1 1 Motor ( NEMA) - 60Hz 324TCx 25Hp x 6p x 3Ph x 60Hz 120600A
600,3 1 1 Motor fan blade 120600,3
600,4 1 1 Motor fan cover 120600,4
601 4 4 Hex head Bolt 5/8"x 1-1/4" 120601